S8 » Monday to Friday

Notes:

Woodlands Hotel

Starbeck, Swarcliffe Rd
Hookstone Chase, Crossways
Leadhall Corner

Rossett High School
Harrogate Bus Station

S8 » Monday to Friday

Notes:

Rossett High School

Leadhall Corner

Hookstone Chase, Crossways
Starbeck, Swarcliffe Rd
Wedderburn Rd

Notes: SD - Schooldays only

SD
0749
0757
0806
0821
0830
0845

SD
1525
1531
1543
1550
1558

Woodlands Corner » Rossett High

School

Rossett High School » Woodlands

OFFICIAL

Corner



